
Standard Results

8/28/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20001 Tallie / Hodish 61.20 NQ0 0 0202.435

20002 Tessa / Ellery -- ABS-- -- ------

20003 Midji / Wetmore -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps

20204 Cat / Hosking 53.04 11000 0 0002.809

20211 Fairytail / Becker 46.65 2950 0 0013.194

20218 Beatle / Hodges 75.50 3861 1 0001.974

20203 Ebony / Ferrandino 57.28 4852 1 0002.601

20206 Steel / Kennedy 57.98 NQ1 0 0102.570

20209 Doubloon / Groschupf 48.37 NQ1 0 0103.080

20210 Missy / McCullough -- NQ1 1 100

20214 Tawny / Kurkjian -- NQ0 1 120

20215 Agnes / Stevens 45.34 NQ1 0 0103.286

20202 Mystery / Kelly -- ABS-- -- ------

20205 Shark! / Mair -- AIS-- -- ------

20216 Sparky / Otey -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20402 Haven / Petrey 59.65 1901 1 0002.749

20401 Cherry / DeFore -- NQ3 0 100

20403 Jazzy / Johnson -- NQ2 1 100

20404 Olee / McIntyre 42.29 NQ1 1 0103.878

20405 River / Malecki 75.54 NQ2 1 0302.171



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16602 Sea / Hosking 58.67 NQ1 0 0103.068

16601 Koi / Hosking -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20601 Violet / Welsh 47.37 11000 0 0003.905



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

16802 Ricochet / Petrey 38.49 11000 0 0004.677 24

16801 Scarlett / Johnson 41.13 21000 0 0004.376 21

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

20808 O'Neill / Keeshen 35.20 11000 0 0005.256 24

20802 Mr. Magoo / Kelly 36.26 21000 0 0005.102 23

20806 Stevie / Anderson 41.06 31000 0 0004.506 18

20803 Bay / Hosking 42.60 41000 0 0004.343 17

20810 Zelda / Oberst 46.11 1000 0 0004.012 13

20805 Ivy / Curfman 50.47 1000 0 0003.666 9

20804 Zora / Schaub 42.81 NQ1 0 0004.321

20811 Jersey / Kerensky 41.01 NQ0 1 0004.511



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 22%Q:2 7

yps

16210 Cruise / Benson 57.28 11000 0 0002.601

16205 Deacon / Clark 72.11 2901 1 0002.066

16203 Ali'i / Trumble 73.57 NQ3 2 0102.025

16206 Bru / Forneris 73.55 NQ1 3 0112.026

16207 Gili / Hodish 83.00 NQ0 0 0201.795

16209 Dylan / Pratt 58.60 NQ1 1 0302.543

16211 Willie / Marti 40.66 NQ0 0 0103.665

16212 Sir Francis Drake / So -- NQ1 2 100

16215 PUA / Trumble 62.89 NQ0 0 0102.369



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Stormy Pants / Mair -- NQ3 1 130

16401 Becuna / Carr -- ABS-- -- ------

16403 Reign / Carr -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12401 Kiki / Miner -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16603 Momi / Stine -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/28/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16808 Kana / Stine 37.67 11000 0 0004.911 27

16807 Toby / Winters 43.70 21000 0 0004.233 21

16804 Balooga / Vanderbus 44.46 31000 0 0004.161 20

16811 Smolder / Vanderbus 51.56 41000 0 0003.588 13

16805 Bailey / McIntyre 40.27 NQ0 1 0004.594

16806 Perry / Schaub 52.05 NQ1 0 0103.554

16809 Rena / McCullough -- NQ0 1 100



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20001 Tallie / Hodish -- NQ0 100

20004 Mercedes / Rasmuss -- NQ0 100

20005 Boomerang / Aguiar 25.96 NQ0 0104.083

20002 Tessa / Ellery -- ABS-- ------

20003 Midji / Wetmore -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:3 7

yps

20211 Fairytail / Becker 22.53 11000 0004.705

20203 Ebony / Ferrandino 37.15 2980 0002.853

20218 Beatle / Hodges 37.15 3980 0002.853

20206 Steel / Kennedy 41.50 NQ1 0312.554

20208 Jaya / Plucker 46.74 NQ1 0312.268

20210 Missy / McCullough -- NQ1 100

20212 Magda / Crowther 52.75 NQ0 0202.009

20214 Tawny / Kurkjian -- NQ0 110

20215 Agnes / Stevens 34.74 NQ0 0103.051

20217 Dylan / Pratt -- NQ0 100

20202 Mystery / Kelly -- ABS-- ------

20205 Shark! / Mair -- AIS-- ------

20216 Sparky / Otey -- ABS-- ------

20219 Jive / Kerensky -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20204 Cat / Hosking 30.46 11000 0004.301

20209 Doubloon / Groschupf -- NQ2 121

20401 Cherry / DeFore -- NQ2 121

20402 Haven / Petrey 29.55 NQ0 0014.433

20403 Jazzy / Johnson 57.27 NQ2 0012.287

20404 Olee / McIntyre -- NQ0 100



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16602 Sea / Hosking 52.08 NQ0 0003.053

16601 Koi / Hosking -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20601 Violet / Welsh 45.28 NQ1 0113.600



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

16801 Scarlett / Johnson 34.83 11000 0004.565 10

16802 Ricochet / Petrey 37.02 NQ0 0124.295

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

20808 O'Neill / Keeshen 29.92 11000 0005.448 13

20802 Mr. Magoo / Kelly 30.69 21000 0005.311 12

20804 Zora / Schaub 32.25 31000 0005.054 10

20806 Stevie / Anderson 32.79 41000 0004.971 10

20803 Bay / Hosking 38.36 1000 0004.249 4

20805 Ivy / Curfman 43.77 NQ1 0003.724

20810 Zelda / Oberst 40.72 NQ0 0014.003

20811 Jersey / Kerensky 40.72 NQ1 0004.003



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps

16210 Cruise / Benson 30.40 11000 0003.487

16205 Deacon / Clark 35.56 21000 0002.981

16215 PUA / Trumble 41.31 3990 0002.566

16206 Bru / Forneris 30.06 4951 0003.526

16207 Gili / Hodish 40.51 951 0002.617

16203 Ali'i / Trumble 33.15 NQ0 0103.198

16211 Willie / Marti 26.07 NQ0 0114.066

16212 Sir Francis Drake / So -- NQ0 111



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Kiki / Miner 67.95 NQ1 0001.928

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Stormy Pants / Mair 53.00 NQ1 0412.472

16401 Becuna / Carr -- ABS-- ------

16403 Reign / Carr -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16603 Momi / Stine -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/28/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16805 Bailey / McIntyre 30.18 11000 0005.401 17

16807 Toby / Winters 37.16 21000 0004.386 10

16804 Balooga / Vanderbus 39.97 31000 0004.078 8

16811 Smolder / Vanderbus 47.47 41000 0003.434 0

16806 Perry / Schaub 38.08 NQ0 0014.280

16808 Kana / Stine 39.03 NQ1 0014.176

16809 Rena / McCullough -- NQ0 110



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 33.81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

16802 Ricochet / Petrey 33.81 1100 00

16602 Sea / Hosking 54.27 40 00

16601 Koi / Hosking -- ABS-- ----

16801 Scarlett / Johnson -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1033.81Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 31.8 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

20808 O'Neill / Keeshen 31.80 1100 00

20802 Mr. Magoo / Kelly 33.73 90 00

20803 Bay / Hosking 35.57 80 00

20402 Haven / Petrey 38.16 80 00

20211 Fairytail / Becker 41.08 70 00

20805 Ivy / Curfman 44.63 60 00

20204 Cat / Hosking 50.45 NQ0 00

20401 Cherry / DeFore -- NQ1 11

20404 Olee / McIntyre 45.12 NQ2 02

20601 Violet / Welsh 42.36 NQ1 03

20804 Zora / Schaub 43.34 NQ0 01

20810 Zelda / Oberst 41.58 NQ0 01

20002 Tessa / Ellery -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2025

Regular

20202 Mystery / Kelly -- ABS-- ----

20214 Tawny / Kurkjian -- ABS-- ----

20403 Jazzy / Johnson -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1031.80Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 33.97 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

16809 Rena / McCullough 33.97 1100 00

16210 Cruise / Benson -- NQ1 10

16805 Bailey / McIntyre 36.25 NQ1 00

16807 Toby / Winters -- NQ1 10

16808 Kana / Stine 34.12 NQ0 01

16603 Momi / Stine -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1033.97Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <


